
Shanklea Primary School  

Cramlington 

School Term Dates and Holidays 2022–2023 

 School closes School opens 

Easter 2022 Friday 8th April 2022 Monday 25th April 2022 

Early May Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May 2022 (school closed) 

Half Term Holidays Friday 27th May 2022 Monday 6th June 2022 

Jubilee Holiday Monday 27th June 2022 (school closed) 

Summer 2022 Friday 22nd July 2022 Wednesday 7th September 2022 

Training Days Monday 5th  September 2022; Tuesday 6th September 2022   

Half Term Holidays Thursday 20th October 2022 Monday 31st October 2022 

Training Day Friday 21st October 2022   

Christmas & New Year Friday  23rd December 2022 Tuesday 10th January 2023 

Training Day Monday 9th January 2023  

Half Term Holidays Friday 17th February 2023 Monday 27th February 2023 

Easter 2023 Friday  31st March 2023 Monday 17th April 2023 

Half Term Holidays Friday 26th May 2023 Monday 5th June 2023 

Summer 2023 Friday 21st July 2023 Monday 4th September 2023 

Please check our website and newsletters for the latest information. 

www.shanklea.northumberland.sch.uk 
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